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
is the perfect manageable size offering little-to-no wasted space and
featuring a first floor master bedroom, bath and laundry. The home
displays a type of architecture that came from the arts and crafts

movement with original woodwork, hardwood floors, and open floor
plan. The large front porch and a sunny side porch off the kitchen
suggests… year round enjoyment. The second floor provides office
space and two additional bedrooms with extra storage. Situated on an

attractive lot, highlighted by a shared concrete drive with ample off street
parking and an extra large integral garage!
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MLS#R1428823…$197,500
4 BD, 1.5 BA ~ 0.40 Acres

600 N. Main Street, Port Allegany

MLS#R1432581…$169,000
38.56 Acres

212 Fessenden Road, Port Allegany

MLS#R1435100…$179,000
3 BD, 2 BA ~ 1.49 Acres

46 Hanson Hollow Rd, Port Allegany

MLS#R1428838…$159,000
3 BD, 1.5 BA ~ 0.28 Acres

413 East Mill Street, Port Allegany

MLS#R1439275…$44,900
4 BD, 1 BA ~ 0.50 Acres

3288 West Valley Road, Smethport

1293 Plank Road, Shinglehouse $119,900 1.10 Acres 2 BD, 1 BA MLS#R1446591

1102 Looker Mountain, Rixford $99,000 0.41 Acres 1.0 Stories MLS#R1446202

21 Edson Street, Eldred $74,900 0.12 Acres 2 BD, 2 BA MLS#R1447391

20 Creekside Drive, Roulette $39,500 864 Sq Ft 2 BD, 1 BA MLS#R1446367

15/8 Mathews Lane, Shinglehouse $199,000 95.63 Acres MLS#R1442498

907 West Water Street, Smethport $139,900 0.88 Acres 4 BD, 1 BA MLS#R1442496

5 Central Street, Eldred $87,900 0.13 Acres 3 BD, 1 BA MLS#R1442495

**CALL TODAY FOR MORE INFO**

814-887-7772
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TREATMENT, CONDITIONING, PURIFICATION ~ Serving Tioga & Potter County, PA & Steuben County, NY

Water Testing • Servicing Existing Systems • Methane Remediation Specialist • Goulds Pumps & Systems
Sales, Service, Installation • Residential/Commercial • Serving PA/NY • Fully Insured/Nationally Certified Systems

815 Boom Station Rd
Lawrenceville, PA 16929

Fax: 570-827-2987

PA Home Improvement Contractor Registration Number: PA037931

Office: 570-827-3075
Cell: 570-418-0549
sgohr@epix.net

Susan Gohr, CWS, CI, CPI
Certified Water Specialist

Certified Installer
Certified Pump Installer

New Home, New Adventures,
New Memories

Howard Hanna Professionals
wishes you and yours a
joyous holiday season.

If you are looking to find your
forever ho-ho-home this time of

year please give us a call!
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814 887-7772

Smethport Office Agents

104 Forest Ave
Smethport, PA 16749

Nancy Rathbun
Assoc. Broker/Manager

814-366-1740

Alexis Clark
Realtor

814-558-7058

Kimball Nelson
Realtor

814-598-0235

Linda Lake
Realtor

814-598-0903

The Howard Hanna Professionals Smethport office services the areas of Smethport,
Port Allegany, Lewis Run, Shinglehouse, Rew, Oswayo, and more. The Howard Hanna

Smethport office is located on the corner of Forest Avenue and East Street.
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15 Fuller Street, Mount Jewett
MLS#R1436437 $145,000 4 BD, Multiple BA 0.20 Acres

MLS#R1436237 $75,000 3 BD, 1 BA 0.16 Acres

This cozy home features a Tv Room with 1/2 bath on 1st floor. 2
Bedrooms & Full Bath on 2nd Floor. It's a Short Walk to Town,

Churches, & Friends Memorial Library. The enclosed Front Porch is a
perfect place to put your feet up & relax.

*Contents of house not included (Appliances, Furniture, etc.)
but kitchen stove is included*

Relax outside on your large covered deck with attached Gazebo!
Enjoy the convenience of living just steps from the convenience store!

The downstairs has Living room, Dining room, Kitchen plus a large Foyer
to welcome your guests. Appliances included in the sale are the

refrigerator, gas range/oven, washer, and dryer. The metal roof, gas forced
air heating system, and gas hot water tank have all been replaced along
with all the windows. The exterior is vinyl siding with soffit and fascia.

Wrap around porch on the front. Alleyway located behind the property for
access to the back. Shed included in the sale.

MLS#R1433385 $65,000 2 BD, 1.5 BA 0.10 Acres

318 Greeves Street, Kane

320 Dawson Street, Kane

The Galley Kitchen offers white cabinets and includes the stainless
steel refrigerator, gas range/oven, microwave and dishwasher.

Enjoy the Mudroom with space for the washer and dryer, 1/2 Bath, and
a large coat closet. Bonus room offers many possibilities. Large

spacious Living room has hardwood floors and a custom brick wall
w/fireplace and insert. The fireplace insert is rated for coal or wood

and the chimney has a double ss vent pipe. Second floor has 3
Bedrooms plus a Modern Full Bath. The Main Bedroom is the perfect
size and includes a walk-in closet and half Bath. Finished attic with
stair access makes great storage space. Basement has space for a
workshop and an exercise room plus an additional fireplace.

New furnace and gas hot water tank in 2021.
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3 BEDROOM HOME WITH DETACHED GARAGE - Spacious 3 Bedroom home
with first floor Bath and Laundry room. Bathroom is under construction and
must be finished by buyer. Sellers have purchased a vanity and medicine
cabinet to fit perfectly in the oversized Bathroom and will be included in
the sale. Kitchen has lots of cupboard space and includes the refrigerator,
gas range/oven, and dishwasher. The Laundry area separates the Kitchen
and the enclosed Back Porch. Most of the windows including the enclosed
Front Porch windows have been replaced. The Living room has built in

shelves and a French door to the entry. Hardwood floors in the Living room
and Dining room. 3 Bedrooms and large storage room on the second floor.

Driveway provides plenty of space for off street parking.

MLS#R1435551 $55,000 3 BD, 1 BA 0.07 Acres

223 Hacker Street, Kane

12977 Route 948, Kane $199,500 2 BD, 2 BA 0.50 Acres MLS#R1445982

93 Clay Street, Kane $75,000 4 BD, 1 BA 0.21 Acres MLS#R1448609

401 Woodland Avenue, Johnsonburg $95,000 3 BD, 1 BA 0.17 Acres MLS#R1443371

211 Biddle Street, Kane $85,000 2 Unit 3,160 SqFt MLS#R1443654

** CALL TODAY FOR MORE INFORMATION 814-837-8540**
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Kane Office Agents

30 S Fraley Street Kane, PA 16735
814-837-8540

Debbie Rolick
Realtor

814-598-8515

Karen Carty
Realtor

814-366-8878

The Howard Hanna Professionals Kane office services the
areas of Kane, Mount Jewett, Ridgway, Sheffield, and more. The Howard

Hanna Professionals Kane office is located on Fraley Street.
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Howard Hanna Professionals Wellsboro
Howard Hanna Professionals Coudersport
Howard Hanna Professionals Smethport
Howard Hanna Professionals Kane
Howard Hanna Professionals Bradford
Howard Hanna Professionals Warren

UPDATED PERIODICALLY WITH LISTINGS

FROM OUR 6 PENNSYLVANIA OFFICES

BRADFORD • COUDERSPORT • KANE •

SMETHPORT • WARREN • WELLSBORO
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708 South Avenue, Bradford
MLS#1436779 $144,900 5 BD, 1.5 BA 0.77 Acres

Spectacular views greet you! This spacious home situated on just under
an acre is ready for its growing family! Modern updated eat-in kitchen
offers abundant natural light and sliding glass doors lead to the side

deck. Adjacent to the kitchen is a roomy living room, also offering lots
of natural light and views! The second level boasts spacious bedrooms.
The attic is walk-up stairs that could be used as additional bedroom.

Covered front porch provides access to the views!

129 Pine Run Road, Lewis Run
MLS#R1441573 $134,900 3 BD, 2 BA 0.69 Acres

One story living in great hunting location! Secluded ranch style home
has an open floor plan. The modern kitchen features an adjacent pantry
with laundry. The master bedroom has an en-suite full bath, and the two
additional rooms have an ample amount of storage and easy access to

the second full bathroom. The covered wrap-around porch and
workshop/shed with storage loft complete the property.
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